Show Results for Kohr QH LLC on 05/23/15

1of4

Show Results for Kohr QH LLC on 05/23/15

at Camplex Arena, Gillette, WY

Formula 707 Derby Results

2:27 PM 05/24/15
Copyright (C) 2004-2014 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 1267 Kohr QH LLC, Show Date: 05/23/15

Paying to

1D Time =

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31lst
32nd
33rd
SCR
SCR
SCR
N/T

15.674
15.919
15.947
16.018
16.065
16.078
16.080
16.089
16.142
16.156
16.170
16.183
16.192
16.193
16.281
16.361
16.389
16.431
16.432
16.477
16.532
16.576
16.678
16.702
17.399
17.542
17.659
20.776
20.783
20.846
21.475
21.552
26.235
400.000
400.000
400.000
408.761

C

Barrel Race America, Version 12.4

ontact: Marshall or Lynn 307-680-5271
Location: Camplex, Gillette, WY

Derby Jackpot in Formula 707 Derby (Round 1)

15.674

$457.13
$377.63
$337.88
$278.25
$218.63
$139.13
$ 99.38
$ 79.50

2:27 PM 05/24/15

Race Sponsored by: Formula 707

8 placings, Jackpot Total = $§ 1987.50, Rider count = 37

, Placings = 33, Pool = $§ 1987.50
Not Placed = 4

1D Placings
Blue Borton on Guys Dashing Girl
Erin Wanner on I See It
Lynn Kohr on Bueno Sugar Frost
Shelly McAdams on Kid Rock It
Cedar Kohr on Bueno Good Times
Lainee Sampson on Smoke N Kitten
Ryan Lovendahl on Guys Girl Power
Samantha Flannery on LA Frenchman
Lynn Kohr on Cash N Time
Callie Robinson on Streakin Ali Jack
Kristin La Duke on Streakin Jet Remedy
Amber West on All Warm N Fuzzy
Lonnie Farella on Miss N Chablis
Jana Griemsman on Chase It With Brandy
Hannah Kaufman on Dashingthroughgunsmoke
Ryan Lovendahl on JR Jetolenas Jackpot
Wendy Greenough on Caseys Fabulous Charm
Melaine Luark on Guys Misty Moon
Ashley Day on Bucks For Bullet
Sara Cheeney on Sprattsfamousbet
Lonnie Farella on A Smooth Time
Wendy Greenough on TOS Red Shine
Kelly Caldwell on GG's Thunder
Melissa Brandt on Guys VooDoo Rocket
Catherine Watson on Twisted Buttercup
Shelly McAdams on Eyesa Special Leader
Libi Susag on Summ Rollin Saphire
Ryan Lovendahl on Blazin Black Jet
Wendy Suhn on HLH Streakin A Fling
Lainee Sampson on SX Bullys U2
Erin King on Turn Again Frenchman
Lexi Hamm on Dun Got Charmed
Melissa Bachand on Pocketfull of Candy
Bob Welsh on Smokin Guns N Roses
Lacy Maher on Strutton Sutton
Melinda Wheeler on Bread Pudding
Lacy Maher on Sweet French Lady

Barrel Race America, Version 12.4
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Paying to

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
3
3
SCR
SCR
N/T
SCR
N/T
N/T

1D Time =

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
0th
1th
2th
3th
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
0th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
0th
1st

15.662
15.806
15.868
15.941
15.947
16.044
16.063
16.109
16.176
16.182
16.190
16.202
16.296
16.297
16.366
16.395
16.427
16.544
16.578
16.621
17.102
17.256
17.269
17.649
19.618
20.672
20.770
20.872
21.131
21.309
21.396
400.000
400.000
400.000
400.000
409.140
419.141

Derby Jackpot in Formula 707 Derby (Round 2)

15.662, Placings
Not Placed

$457.13
$377.63
$337.88
$278.25
$218.63
$139.13
$ 99.38
$ 79.50

2:27 PM 05/24/15

Paying to

1D Time =

Race Sponsored by: Formula 707

8 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 1987.50, Rider count = 37

31, Pool = $§ 1987.50
6

1D Placings
Kristin La Duke on Streakin Jet Remedy
Lynn Kohr on Cash N Time
Jana Griemsman on Chase It With Brandy
Samantha Flannery on LA Frenchman
Ryan Lovendahl on Guys Girl Power
Lonnie Farella on Miss N Chablis
Lacy Maher on Sweet French Lady
Wendy Greenough on Caseys Fabulous Charm
Erin Wanner on I See It
Lynn Kohr on Bueno Sugar Frost
Lainee Sampson on SX Bullys U2
Shelly McAdams on Kid Rock It
Erin King on Turn Again Frenchman
Hannah Kaufman on Dashingthroughgunsmoke
Cedar Kohr on Bueno Good Times
Ashley Day on Bucks For Bullet
Kelly Caldwell on GG's Thunder
Ryan Lovendahl on JR Jetolenas Jackpot
Lonnie Farella on A Smooth Time
Callie Robinson on Streakin Ali Jack
Libi Susag on Summ Rollin Saphire
Catherine Watson on Twisted Buttercup
Shelly McAdams on Eyesa Special Leader
Sara Cheeney on Sprattsfamousbet
Lainee Sampson on Smoke N Kitten
Wendy Suhn on HLH Streakin A Fling
Melaine Luark on Guys Misty Moon
Melissa Bachand on Pocketfull of Candy
Blue Borton on Guys Dashing Girl
Wendy Greenough on TOS Red Shine
Melissa Brandt on Guys VooDoo Rocket
Lacy Maher on Strutton Sutton
Melinda Wheeler on Bread Pudding
Ryan Lovendahl on Blazin Black Jet
Bob Welsh on Smokin Guns N Roses
Amber West on All Warm N Fuzzy
Lexi Hamm on Dun Got Charmed

Barrel Race America, Version 12.4
Derby Jackpot in Formula 707 Derby (Average)

Race Sponsored by: Formula 707

8 placings, Jackpot Total = $§ 2650.00, Rider count = 37

31.832, Placings = 30, Pool = $ 2650.00

1st 31.832 $609.50
Round 1: 1

6.170,

2nd 31.948 $503.50

Not Placed

Round 2:

7
1D Placings
Kristin La Duke on Streakin Jet Remedy

15.662

Lynn Kohr on Cash N Time

6/21/15, 9:44 PM
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Round 1: 16.142,

3rd 32.027 $450.50
Round 1: 16.080,

4th 32.030 $371.00
Round 1: 16.089,

5th 32.061 $291.50
Round 1: 16.193,

6th 32.095 $185.50
Round 1: 15.919,

7th 32.129 $132.50
Round 1: 15.947,

8th 32.220 $106.00
Round 1: 16.018,

9th 32.236
Round 1: 16.192,

10th 32.431
Round 1: 16.065,

11th 32.498
Round 1: 16.389,

12th 32.578
Round 1: 16.281,

13th 32.777
Round 1: 16.156,

l4th 32.827
Round 1: 16.432,

2:27 PM 05/24/15

15th 32.905
Round 1: 16.361,

l6th 33.105
Round 1: 16.678,

17th 33.110
Round 1: 16.532,

18th 34.126
Round 1: 16.477,

19th 34.655
Round 1: 17.399,

20th 34.761
Round 1: 17.659,

21st 34.811

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Barrel Race America, Version 12.4
Derby Jackpot in Formula 707 Derby (Average)

2:

15.806

Ryan Lovendahl on Guys Girl Power

15.947

Samantha Flannery on LA Frenchman

15.941

Jana Griemsman on Chase It With Brandy

15.868

Erin Wanner on I See It
16.176

Lynn Kohr on Bueno Sugar Frost

16.182

Shelly McAdams on Kid Rock It

16.202

Lonnie Farella on Miss N Chablis

16.044

Cedar Kohr on Bueno Good Times

16.366

Wendy Greenough on Caseys Fabulous Charm

16.109

Hannah Kaufman on Dashingthroughgunsmoke

16.297

Callie Robinson on Streakin Ali Jack

16.621

Ashley Day on Bucks For Bullet

16.395

Race Sponsored by: Formula 707

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

2:

Ryan Lovendahl on JR Jetolenas Jackpot

16.544

Kelly Caldwell on GG's Thunder

16.427

Lonnie Farella on A Smooth Time

16.578

Sara Cheeney on Sprattsfamousbet

17.649

Catherine Watson on Twisted Buttercup

17.256

Libi Susag on Summ Rollin Saphire

17.102

Shelly McAdams on Eyesa Special Leader
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Round 1: 17.542, Round 2: 17.269

22nd 35.696 Lainee Sampson on Smoke N Kitten
Round 1: 16.078, Round 2: 19.618

23rd 36.805 Blue Borton on Guys Dashing Girl
Round 1: 15.674, Round 2: 21.131

24th 37.036 Lainee Sampson on SX Bullys U2
Round 1: 20.846, Round 2: 16.190

25th 37.201 Melaine Luark on Guys Misty Moon
Round 1: 16.431, Round 2: 20.770

26th 37.771 Erin King on Turn Again Frenchman
Round 1: 21.475, Round 2: 16.296

27th 37.885 Wendy Greenough on TOS Red Shine
Round 1: 16.576, Round 2: 21.309

28th 38.098 Melissa Brandt on Guys VooDoo Rocket
Round 1: 16.702, Round 2: 21.396

29th 41.455 Wendy Suhn on HLH Streakin A Fling
Round 1: 20.783, Round 2: 20.672

30th 47.107 Melissa Bachand on Pocketfull of Candy
Round 1: 26.235, Round 2: 20.872

2:27 PM 05/24/15

SCR

SCR

N/T

N/T

N/T

SCR

N/T

Barrel Race America, Version 12.4
Derby Jackpot in Formula 707 Derby (Average)

Race Sponsored by: Formula 707

400.000 Melinda Wheeler on Bread Pudding
Round 1: 400.000, Round 2: 400.000

400.000 Bob Welsh on Smokin Guns N Roses
Round 1: 400.000, Round 2: 400.000

400.000 Lacy Maher on Sweet French Lady
Round 1: 408.761, Round 2: 16.063

400.000 Lexi Hamm on Dun Got Charmed
Round 1: 21.552, Round 2: 419.141

400.000 Ryan Lovendahl on Blazin Black Jet
Round 1: 20.776, Round 2: 400.000

400.000 Lacy Maher on Strutton Sutton
Round 1: 400.000, Round 2: 400.000

400.000 Amber West on All Warm N Fuzzy
Round 1: 16.183, Round 2: 409.140
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